
2.57

2.67

2.92

2.90

 S   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

His 23(A)

Ser 115(A)

Trp 27(A)

Gly 51(A)

SO4 225(A)

Tyr 76(A)

Gln 117(A)

Lys 79(A)

Gly 116(A)


